12104324

Reduzierlagersatz D10 - D25 / 4200

Technische Merkmale

Produkte INDEX TRAUB

Funktion (Bauteil)
Spindeldurchlass
Stangenlademagazin
Bearbeitungsseite

Materialdurchmesser

(G220.3 - TNX200.3 * TNX220.3 -
G200.3 - ABC+ ABC.2 - ABC65 *

C200 - G200.2 - G220 - TNK42/65 -
TNX65/42 - C100

Reduzierlager

76 mm

INDEX MBL76 4200
Hauptspindel

10 mm
14 mm
18 mm
22 mm

*1T mm:
*15mm:
*19 mm
*23mm:*

12mm-
16 mm-
20mm -
24 mm -

13mm-
17mm-
21 mm-:-

25 mm
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